                             Order Information Sheet (OIS)
                    CM Series
                     Model CMU Coriolis Flowmeter Sensor
Doc. No. 01SA011461B
1755 L a Costa Mea do ws Drive
Sa n Ma rcos, CA 920 78 USA
8 0 0-854 -1993 / Fa x 76 0-736 -6250
www.f lui dcom ponents.com

Example:  CT-A11A000
 Approvals: FM:  Class, I, Div. 1, Group A, B, C, D. FMC:  Class I, Div. 1 Groups, C, D. ATEX  (1)2G EEx d [ia] IIB/IIC T3-T6]
                             Order Information Sheet (OIS)
                    CM Series
    Cables, Accessories, Certifications and Documents
1755 L a Costa Mea do ws Drive
Sa n Ma rcos, CA 920 78 USA
8 0 0-854 -1993 / Fa x 76 0-736 -6250
www.f lui dcom ponents.com
©  Copyright 2007 Fluid Components International LLC.  All rights reserved.
     Subject to change without notice. Order Information Sheet effective 03/01/2007. Doc. No. 01SA011461B4 of 4 (CMU)
Sensor-to-Transmitter Interconnecting Cables:
 Wire/Wire*
17
(open wire at both ends)
Wire/Connector*
18
(open wire on one end,
plug-in connector on opposite end)
Connector/Connector*
19
(plug-in connector at both ends)
Cable Length Part Number Part Number Part Number
15 feet (5 meters) CMCBL1-5 CMCBL2-5 CMCBL3-5
30 feet (10 meters) CMCBL1-10 CMCBL2-10 CMCBL3-10
50 feet (15 meters) CMCBL1-15 CMCBL2-15 CMCBL3-15
100 feet (30 meters) CMCBL1-30 CMCBL2-30 CMCBL3-30
245 feet (75 meters) CMCBL1-75 CMCBL2-75 CMCBL3-75
490 feet (150 meters) CMCBL1-150 CMCBL2-150 CMCBL3-150
984 feet (300 meters) CMCBL1-300 CMCBL2-300 CMCBL3-300
Agency approved, customer specified CMCBL1-W CMCBL2-W CMCBL3-W
   *17: Select this cable when
terminal block connection is
specified for both sensor and
transmitter
• use for CMB to CT-C or CT-D
• use for CMM to CT-C or CT-D
• use for CMU (block 9 codes
   C,D,E,F,G or H) to CT-C or CT-D
   *18: Select this cable when plug-
in connector is specified on either
sensor or transmitter and terminal
block is specified on the other.
• use for CMM to CT-E or CT-F
• use for CMU (block 9 codes
   C,D,E,F,G or H) to CT-E or CT-F
*19: Select this cable when plug-in
connector is specified on both
sensor and transmitter
• use for CMU (block 9 codes
   J,K, L or M) to CT-E or CT-F
Transmitter-to-
Interface Board
Cable, 3-Conductor
Cable Length Part Number
15 feet (5 meters) CMCBL4-5
30 feet (10 meters) CMCBL4-10
50 feet (15 meters) CMCBL4-15
100 feet (30 meters) CMCBL4-30
245 feet (75 meters) CMCBL4-75
490 feet (150 meters) CMCBL4-150
984 feet (300 meters) CMCBL4-300
Agency approved, customer specified CMCBL4-W
Part Number Accessories and Documentation
CM-PKIT1 Panel Mount Display/Interface Board. (Also select mating 3-conductor cable from listing)
CM-BKIT1 Remote Transmitter Mounting Bracket for 2" [51mm] Pipe